Product Details

Sl

STATO FO18

Description
F 18 BG 1X 2NN

i

Technical Details

Product Type

Glide bottom diameter
Load capacity

Overall height with fixing
Housing:

Bottom

Upper glide material
Upper glide color

Lower glide material

Lower glide color

Model
FO18

As of: April 24, 2024

Carton Quantity
150 pcs per Carton

@24
@1

20

125
13,5

D50

Glide
50mm
75kg
13,5mm

standard

Steel plate

Shiny chrome

High quality plastic
RAL 1014 Ivory

No-Noise™ Stem, 11x20mm Push fit stem with double circlips,

Fixing 11,4mm
Description F 18 BGLX2NN
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